LIST OF EU, EEA, CH ADMITTED CANDIDATES, AFTER THE
PAYMENT OF THE TUITION FEE / WITHDRAWAL OF OTHER
CANDIDATES - DENTAL MEDICINE IN ENGLISH

Nr.crt.

10

11

12

13

14

15

Name

DUMA VICTOR STEFAN

PARZIALE RICCARDO

DELLEDERA LORENA

PIOMBINO JACOPO ANDREA

LOMBARDI SANDRO

LA ROSA MASSIMILIANO

TAVERNITI PASQUALE

CALABRIA LUCA

VITALE GIOVANNI

PETRONE SIMONE

MONACO MATTEO

CUCCOVILLO TOMMASO

NIGRI FRANCESCO

ROSSI GIULIA

SCAVONE GIUSEPPINA

Obtained
score

10

10

9.89

9.82

9.74

9.64

9.64

9.45

9.45

9.38

9.27

9.15

9.1

9.1

8.79

Faculty

DENTAL MEDICINE

DENTAL MEDICINE

DENTAL MEDICINE

DENTAL MEDICINE

DENTAL MEDICINE

DENTAL MEDICINE

DENTAL MEDICINE

DENTAL MEDICINE

DENTAL MEDICINE

DENTAL MEDICINE

DENTAL MEDICINE

DENTAL MEDICINE

DENTAL MEDICINE

DENTAL MEDICINE

DENTAL MEDICINE

Study program

Dental medicine (english)

Dental medicine (english)

Dental medicine (english)

Dental medicine (english)

Dental medicine (english)

Dental medicine (english)

Dental medicine (english)

Dental medicine (english)

Dental medicine (english)

Dental medicine (english)

Dental medicine (english)

Dental medicine (english)

Dental medicine (english)

Dental medicine (english)

Dental medicine (english)



Nr.crt.

16

17

18

19

20

21*

22*

23*

24*

Name

TAFURO SIRIA

CICCARELLI GIOVANNA

DEL ROSCIO LORENZO

TAGLIAFERRI PIERLUCA

MARGIANI CHIARA VITTORIA

ASTERO ALESSIA

BOSCO ALINE

ALASTI PAOLO ANDREA

MICLEA ISABELLA

Obtained
score

8.68

8.65

8.39

8.38

8.38

8.27

7.78

7.21

7.17

Faculty

DENTAL MEDICINE

DENTAL MEDICINE

DENTAL MEDICINE

DENTAL MEDICINE

DENTAL MEDICINE

DENTAL MEDICINE

DENTAL MEDICINE

DENTAL MEDICINE

DENTAL MEDICINE

Study program

Dental medicine (english)

Dental medicine (english)

Dental medicine (english)

Dental medicine (english)

Dental medicine (english)

Dental medicine (english)

Dental medicine (english)

Dental medicine (english)

Dental medicine (english)

* According to the decision no. 13841 of September 12, 2019, the University Board approved the
redistribution of 5 vacant places allocated to candidates from third countries, following the
admission session of July 2019, Faculty of Dental Medicine in English; the vacated places were
redistributed to EU candidates.

Chairman of the Central Admission Commission

Prof. Univ. Dr. Mirela-Cleopatra Tomescu



